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1. Favorability of gay marriage
Do you favor or oppose allowing gays and lesbians to marry legally?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Favor strongly 33% 27% 38% 39% 38% 28% 26% 49% 31% 11%
Favor somewhat 15% 13% 17% 16% 12% 14% 19% 14% 16% 14%
Oppose somewhat 12% 15% 10% 12% 11% 14% 11% 8% 14% 16%
Oppose strongly 31% 36% 27% 19% 30% 36% 39% 18% 30% 52%
Not sure 9% 10% 9% 14% 9% 9% 5% 11% 9% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (466) (531) (162) (248) (394) (186) (343) (424) (230)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Favor strongly 33% 33% 23% 38% 31% 35% 37% 41% 32% 36% 28% 38%
Favor somewhat 15% 15% 20% 9% 15% 14% 12% 16% 22% 12% 13% 15%
Oppose somewhat 12% 13% 10% 12% 13% 12% 3% 11% 8% 14% 13% 12%
Oppose strongly 31% 31% 28% 33% 28% 33% 41% 22% 26% 28% 38% 28%
Not sure 9% 8% 19% 8% 12% 5% 8% 9% 12% 10% 8% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (798) (114) (85) (395) (282) (54) (109) (169) (210) (368) (250)
Legality of medical marijuana
Total Legal llegal Not sure
Favor strongly 33% 40% 25% 35%
Favor somewnhat 15% 19% 12% 12%
Oppose somewhat 12% 12% 15% 5%
Oppose strongly 31% 23% 40% 29%
Not sure 9% 7% 7% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (386) (455) (153)
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Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use

Total Legal llegal Not sure

Favor strongly 33% 39% 32% 31%
Favor somewhat 15% 13% 15% 18%
Oppose somewhat 12% 11% 13% 10%
Oppose strongly 31% 23% 34% 22%

Not sure 9% 14% 7% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (128) (776) (92)

Legality of gay marriage
Total Legal lllegal Not sure

Favor strongly 33% 50% 24% 26%
Favor somewhat 15% 20% 11% 15%
Oppose somewhat 12% 7% 14% 17%
Oppose strongly 31% 17% 45% 14%
Not sure 9% 6% 6% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (330) (539) (126)
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2. Legalization of marijuana
Do you think the use of marijuana should be made legal, or not?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 51% 54% 48% 57% 57% 52% 35% 62% 52% 32%
No 34% 34% 34% 25% 30% 34% 47% 22% 33% 54%
Not sure 15% 12% 17% 18% 12% 14% 18% 16% 15% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (466) (534) (162) (249) (395) (187) (344) (425) (231)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 51% 50% 53% 53% 54% 54% 39% 61% 50% 53% 46% 57%
No 34% 34% 33% 36% 31% 36% 46% 19% 36% 35% 38% 27%
Not sure 15% 16% 14% 12% 14% 10% 15% 20% 14% 12% 16% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (800) (115) (85) (397) (282) (54) (109) (169) (211) (870) (250)
Legality of medical marijuana
Total Legal llegal Not sure
Yes 51% 64% 48% 26%
No 34% 24% 43% 37%
Not sure 15% 12% 9% 37%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (386) (457) (154)
Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use
Total Legal lllegal Not sure
Yes 51% 79% 50% 20%
No 34% 15% 38% 31%
Not sure 15% 6% 12% 49%
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continued from previous page
Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use

Total Legal llegal Not sure
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (128) (778) (93)
Legality of gay marriage
Total Legal lllegal Not sure

Yes 51% 57% 50% 39%
No 34% 28% 39% 31%
Not sure 15% 14% 11% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (331) (540) (127)
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3. Favorability of medical marijuana prescriptions
Would you favor or oppose allowing doctors to prescribe small amounts of marijuana for their patients?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Favor strongly 40% 40% 40% 32% 45% 46% 36% 51% 41% 23%
Favor somewhat 30% 30% 31% 26% 26% 30% 41% 28% 30% 36%
Oppose somewhat 8% 9% 6% 5% 8% 8% 7% 4% 8% 13%
Oppose strongly 9% 9% 9% 8% 8% 9% 11% 7% 7% 16%
Not sure 13% 11% 13% 29% 13% 7% 5% 10% 14% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (466) (534) (162) (249) (395) (187) (344) (425) (231)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Favor strongly 40% 42% 39% 35% 43% 42% 40% 42% 47% 46% 34% 40%
Favor somewhat 30% 30% 31% 31% 27% 29% 31% 36% 28% 29% 34% 28%
Oppose somewhat 8% 8% 7% 8% 6% 11% 12% 4% 5% 5% 7% 13%
Oppose strongly 9% 9% 9% 9% 8% 10% 10% 7% 6% 9% 13% 6%
Not sure 13% 11% 14% 17% 15% 8% 6% 10% 14% 11% 13% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (800) (115) (85) (397) (282) (54) (109) (169) (211) (3870) (250)
Legality of medical marijuana
Total Legal lllegal Not sure
Favor strongly 40% 53% 37% 20%
Favor somewhat 30% 32% 30% 28%
Oppose somewhat 8% 6% 9% 10%
Oppose strongly 9% 3% 15% 8%
Not sure 13% 6% 9% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (386) (457) (154)
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Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use

Total Legal llegal Not sure

Favor strongly 40% 63% 41% 9%
Favor somewhat 30% 17% 32% 32%
Oppose somewhat 8% 4% 9% 6%
Oppose strongly 9% 7% 10% 7%

Not sure 13% 9% 8% 46%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (128) (778) (93)

Legality of gay marriage
Total Legal lllegal Not sure

Favor strongly 40% 47% 39% 30%
Favor somewhat 30% 33% 31% 23%
Oppose somewhat 8% 5% 8% 11%
Oppose strongly 9% 4% 12% 8%
Not sure 13% 10% 10% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (331) (540) (127)
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4. Legality of select activities — Medical marijuana
Based on what you know, would you say each of the following is legal or illegal in your state?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 39% 40% 39% 35% 39% 43% 33% 42% 39% 35%
llegal 45% 49% 41% 42% 46% 41% 54% 42% 43% 51%
Not sure 16% 11% 20% 22% 15% 15% 12% 16% 18% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (463) (534) (160) (249) (394) (187) (344) (423) (230)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 39% 37% 41% 49% 43% 37% 32% 51% 35% 39% 21% 71%
llegal 45% 47% 44% 34% 42% 48% 56% 36% 44% 45% 64% 16%
Not sure 16% 16% 15% 17% 16% 15% 12% 13% 21% 16% 16% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (798) (114) (85) (397) (281) (54) (109) (168) (210) (369) (250)
Legality of medical marijuana
Total Legal lllegal Not sure
Legal 39% 100% — -
llegal 45% - 100% -
Not sure 16% — - 100%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (386) (457) (154)
Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use
Total Legal llegal Not sure
Legal 39% 95% 32% 26%
lllegal 45% 4% 56% 9%
Not sure 16% 1% 12% 66%
continued on the next page ...
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Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use

Total Legal llegal Not sure
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (128) (776) (92)
Legality of gay marriage
Total Legal lllegal Not sure

Legal 39% 68% 23% 33%
llegal 45% 21% 65% 22%
Not sure 16% 10% 12% 45%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (831) (539) (126)
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5. Legality of select activities — Marijuana for adult recreational use
Based on what you know, would you say each of the following is legal or illegal in your state?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 13% 12% 13% 17% 15% 11% 7% 16% 11% 11%
llegal 7% 78% 75% 65% 76% 82% 82% 75% 77% 79%
Not sure 11% 10% 12% 18% 9% 7% 11% 9% 13% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (466) (533) (162) (249) (394) (187) (344) (424) (231)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 13% 11% 19% 14% 17% 9% 9% 15% 11% 10% 8% 23%
llegal 77% 80% 68% 69% 2% 82% 90% 75% 76% 83% 81% 64%
Not sure 11% 9% 12% 17% 11% 9% 1% 10% 12% 7% 11% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (799) (115) (85) (396) (282) (54) (109) (169) (211) (369) (250)
Legality of medical marijuana
Total Legal llegal Not sure
Legal 13% 31% 1% 1%
llegal 7% 62% 97% 56%
Not sure 11% 7% 2% 43%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (386) (456) (154)
Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use
Total Legal lllegal Not sure
Legal 13% 100% - -
llegal 77% - 100% —
Not sure 11% — - 100%
continued on the next page ...
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Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use

Total Legal llegal Not sure
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (128) (778) (93)
Legality of gay marriage
Total Legal lllegal Not sure

Legal 13% 22% 7% 13%
llegal 77% 68% 90% 47%
Not sure 11% 10% 4% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (831) (539) (127)
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6. Legality of select activities — Gay marriage
Based on what you know, would you say each of the following is legal or illegal in your state?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 33% 29% 37% 30% 35% 33% 35% 41% 30% 29%
llegal 53% 56% 49% 50% 53% 55% 56% 46% 54% 60%
Not sure 14% 15% 14% 20% 13% 12% 9% 13% 17% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (465) (533) (161) (248) (395) (187) (344) (423) (231)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 33% 31% 32% 44% 34% 31% 33% 43% 50% 32% 17% 47%
llegal 53% 56% 43% 44% 49% 60% 63% 43% 36% 54% 69% 39%
Not sure 14% 13% 24% 12% 17% 9% 4% 14% 14% 13% 14% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (799) (114) (85) (396) (282) (54) (109) (168) (211) (369) (250)
Legality of medical marijuana
Total Legal llegal Not sure
Legal 33% 58% 16% 21%
llegal 53% 30% 77% 40%
Not sure 14% 11% 7% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (386) (456) (154)
Legality of marijuana for adult recreational use
Total Legal lllegal Not sure
Legal 33% 58% 30% 30%
llegal 53% 27% 62% 18%
Not sure 14% 15% 9% 52%
continued on the next page ...
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Total Legal lllegal Not sure
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (128) (776) (93)
Legality of gay marriage
Total Legal lllegal Not sure
Legal 33% 100% — -
llegal 53% — 100% —
Not sure 14% - — 100%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (331) (540) (127)
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